Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Wissett - (770077) - Ormskirk & District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:44.67
2:44.70
2:45.36
2:45.81
2:45.93
2:46.59
2:51.03
2:51.72
2:54.93
2:55.88
2:59.51
3:09.70
3:10.54
3:18.16
3:18.61
3:19.37
3:25.04
3:38.10
3:42.34
3:46.83
3:48.54
4:02.56
4:05.70
4:12.06

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

388
388
383
380
379
375
346
342
324
318
299
254
250
222
221
218
201
167
157
148
145
121
116
108
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Date

29/04/17
02/04/17
11/03/17
02/12/17
19/11/17
16/12/17
11/06/16
30/04/16
12/03/16
20/03/16
01/11/15
03/05/15
18/04/15
13/09/14
24/01/15
25/05/14
04/10/14
19/01/14
26/05/13
14/09/13
05/10/13
15/12/12
09/09/12
03/02/13

Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2017

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala
Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks 2016

Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)

Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Wirral Metro Novice Meet

City of Liverpool Tadpole Gala

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs

Venue

Blackpool
Darwen
Liverpool
Darwen
Wigan
Birkenhead
Darwen
Blackpool
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Blackpool
Blackpool
Huyton
Liverpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Birkenhead
Blackpool
Blackpool
Everton
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Liverpool

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under Level

Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3
Co Liverpool 3
Ormskirk 3
Co Liverpool 2
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3
Co Liverpool 3
3
3
3
2
3
2
3
2
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 2
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:46.59 375 F 16/12/17 Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala Birkenhead Ormskirk 3
2:45.81 380 H 02/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Ormskirk 3
2:45.93 379 H 191117 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Liverpool 2
2:44.67 388 H 29/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Ormskirk 3
2:44.70 388 H 02/04/17  Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Ormskirk 3
2:45.36 383 H 11/03/17 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017 Liverpool Co Liverpool 3
2:51.03 346 H 11/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Ormskirk 3
2:51.72 342 H 30/04/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Ormskirk 3
2:55.88 318 F 20/03/16 Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3) Birkenhead 3
2:54.93 324 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Co Liverpool 3
2:59.51 299 H 01/11/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool 3
3:09.70 254 H 03/05/15  Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool 3
3:10.54 250 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton 2
3:18.61 221 H 24/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool 2
3:25.04 201 F 04/10/14 Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet Birkenhead 2
3:18.16 222 H 13/09/14 City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala Liverpool 3
3:19.37 218 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool 3
3:38.10 167 H 19/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Ormskirk 3
3:48.54 145 F 05/10/13  Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Ormskirk 2
3:46.83 148 H 14/09/13 City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala Everton Ormskirk 3
3:42.34 157 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Ormskirk 3
4:12.06 108 H 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Ormskirk 3
4:02.56 121 F 15/12/12 Wirral Metro Novice Meet Birkenhead Ormskirk 3
4:05.70 116 H 09/09/12  City of Liverpool Tadpole Gala Liverpool Ormskirk 3
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